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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 
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Image# 202603059837895798
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137 N. 14th Avenue

Melrose Park IL 60160

C00661777
IL 04

03 17 2026 IL

Favela, Antonio, , , 

Favela, Antonio, , , 03 05 2026
 

Chuy Garcia for Congress

01 01 2026 02 25 2026
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202603059837895799

Chuy Garcia for Congress

01 01 2026 02 25 2026

0.00 360830.56

0.00 34435.00

0.00 326395.56

8295.24 326631.68

777.73 23805.33

7517.51 302826.35

51226.76

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

Chuy Garcia for Congress

01 01 2026 02 25 2026

Image# 202603059837895800

0.00 181318.39

0.00 16933.01

0.00 198251.40

0.00 779.16

0.00 161800.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 360830.56

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

777.73 23805.33

0.00 0.00

777.73 384635.89
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202603059837895801

8295.24 326631.68

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 25935.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 8500.00

0.00 34435.00

1625.00 40175.00

9920.24 401241.68

60369.27

777.73

61147.00

9920.24

51226.76



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202603059837895802

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Friends for Celina Villanueva

2500 S Saint Louis Ave

Fl 2 01 27 2026

Transaction ID : 11037684

772.96

Reimbursement for rent and utilities

Chicago IL 60623-3925

2026

11682.80

Paychex, Inc.

27545 Diehl Rd

Ste 400

60555-3848Warrenville IL

2026

890.61

01 02 2026

Transaction ID : 11037685

4.77

Refund

777.73

777.73

5 17

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895803

6 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Adobe, Inc.

345 Park Ave 01 02 2026

San Jose CA 95110-2704

Office expense

38.11

Transaction ID : 500581234

001

2026

Adobe, Inc.

345 Park Ave 01 08 2026

San Jose CA 95110-2704

Office expense

38.11

Transaction ID : 500581241

001

2026

Adobe, Inc.

345 Park Ave 01 14 2026

CASan Jose 95110-2704

Office expense

16.56

Transaction ID : 500581243

2026

001

92.78



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895804
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Chuy Garcia for Congress

Adobe, Inc.

345 Park Ave 02 02 2026

San Jose CA 95110-2704

Office expense

38.11

Transaction ID : 500581251

001

2026

Adobe, Inc.

345 Park Ave 02 09 2026

San Jose CA 95110-2704

Office expense

38.11

Transaction ID : 500581257

001

2026

Adobe, Inc.

345 Park Ave 02 17 2026

CASan Jose 95110-2704

Office expense

16.56

Transaction ID : 500581262

2026

001

92.78



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895805

8 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

ADT Security Services

3190 S Vaughn Way 02 09 2026

Aurora CO 80014-3512

Utilities

130.98

Transaction ID : 500581259

001

2026

Churchill Living

56 Utter Ave 02 24 2026

Hawthorne NJ 07506-2117

Lodging

454.52

Transaction ID : 500581267

002

2026

Comcast Business

PO Box 4928 01 06 2026

ILOak Brook 60522-4928

Utilities

536.18

Transaction ID : 500581240

2026

001

1121.68



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895806

9 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Comcast Business

PO Box 4928 02 06 2026

Oak Brook IL 60522-4928

Utilities

536.03

Transaction ID : 500581256

001

2026

ComEd

PO Box 6111 01 23 2026

Carol Stream IL 60197-6111

Utilities

144.07

Transaction ID : 500581247

001

2026

ComEd

PO Box 6111 02 20 2026

ILCarol Stream 60197-6111

Utilities

158.12

Transaction ID : 500581265

2026

001

838.22



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895807

10 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

GoDaddy.com

14455 N Hayden Rd 01 07 2026

Ste 226

Scottsdale AZ 85260-6993

Website expense

137.88

Transaction ID : 500581244

001

2026

Google Inc.

PO Box 39000 01 02 2026

San Francisco CA 94139-0001

Office expense

588.00

Transaction ID : 500581235

001

2026

Google Inc.

PO Box 39000 02 02 2026

CASan Francisco 94139-0001

Office expense

588.00

Transaction ID : 500581252

2026

001

1313.88
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895808

11 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Guzman, Cecilia, , , 

1955 W 34th Pl 01 13 2026

Chicago IL 60608-6815

Office Cleaning

300.00

Transaction ID : 500581248

001

2026

Guzman, Cecilia, , , 

1955 W 34th Pl 02 17 2026

Chicago IL 60608-6815

Office Cleaning

325.00

Transaction ID : 500581263

001

2026

Lansdowne Resort

44050 Woodridge Pkwy 02 19 2026

VALeesburg 20176-5103

Caucus retreat

1775.00

Transaction ID : 500581264

2026

002

2400.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895809

12 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Paya

12120 Sunset Hills Rd 01 02 2026

Ste 500

Reston VA 20190-5858

Merchant fees

37.50

Transaction ID : 500581236

001

2026

Paya

12120 Sunset Hills Rd 02 02 2026

Ste 500

Reston VA 20190-5858

Merchant fees

37.50

Transaction ID : 500581253

001

2026

Paychex, Inc.

27545 Diehl Rd 01 02 2026

Ste 400

ILWarrenville 60555-3848

Payroll service fee

139.72

Transaction ID : 500575285

2026

001

214.72
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895810

13 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Paychex, Inc.

27545 Diehl Rd 01 02 2026

Ste 400

Warrenville IL 60555-3848

Payroll service fee

28.09

Transaction ID : 500581237

001

2026

Paychex, Inc.

27545 Diehl Rd 02 10 2026

Ste 400

Warrenville IL 60555-3848

Payroll service fee

145.50

Transaction ID : 500581260

001

2026

People's Gas

PO Box 19100 01 27 2026

WIGreen Bay 54307-9100

Utilities

360.71

Transaction ID : 500581249

2026

001

534.30
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895811

14 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

People's Gas

PO Box 19100 02 24 2026

Green Bay WI 54307-9100

Utilities

365.42

Transaction ID : 500581268

001

2026

PNC Bank

3450 W 26th St 01 02 2026

Chicago IL 60623-3906

Bank fees

190.00

Transaction ID : 500581238

001

2026

PNC Bank

3450 W 26th St 02 02 2026

ILChicago 60623-3906

Bank fees

95.00

Transaction ID : 500581254

2026

001

650.42
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Memo Item
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895812

15 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 25505 01 09 2026

Lehigh Valley PA 18002-5505

Telephone

172.95

Transaction ID : 500581242

001

2026

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 25505 02 09 2026

Lehigh Valley PA 18002-5505

Telephone

172.92

Transaction ID : 500581258

001

2026

Waste Management of Illinois, Inc.

700 E Butterfield Rd 01 27 2026

Fl 4

ILLombard 60148-6006

Waste disposal service

305.62

Transaction ID : 500581250

2026

001

651.49
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895813

16 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Waste Management of Illinois, Inc.

700 E Butterfield Rd 02 25 2026

Fl 4

Lombard IL 60148-6006

Waste disposal service

319.01

Transaction ID : 500581269

001

2026

Zapier, Inc

548 Market St 01 21 2026

# 62411

San Francisco CA 94104-5401

Office expense

29.99

Transaction ID : 500581246

001

2026

Zapier, Inc

548 Market St 02 23 2026

# 62411

CASan Francisco 94104-5401

Office expense

29.99

Transaction ID : 500581266

2026

001

378.99

8289.26
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202603059837895814

17 17

Chuy Garcia for Congress

Democratic Party of DuPage County

885 E Geneva Rd 02 12 2026

Carol Stream IL 60188-2807

Non-federal contribution

1125.00

Transaction ID : 500581261

011

2026

Elect Maria Sinkule

PO Box 1505 01 20 2026

Addison IL 60101-8505

Non-federal contribution

500.00

Transaction ID : 500581245

011

2026

1625.00

1625.00


